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

OR 3 bedroom apartment, 
furnished or unfurnished. In 
I.omtla. Call between 6 p.m. 
and H u in 1>A li Klli'J 
1! HKIUIOOMS Cllll.DltKN 
WKl.l'dMK $811. f,ll I'KIt Ml). 

KA h M7II

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

DELUXE UNITS   Swedish 
modern furnltuiv. Baehelm 
$79.50. 1 bedroom $8D..W 
Manager. Apt. A. I2!i5 W. 
182nd St., Torrance. 

FR 4-3026
RKAR 1 hcdronm bouse. $76 

I,»dv onlv. 1325 Arlington 
Turrance. !''A 8-2944.

APARTMENTS

MODERN roiimy, 1 bedroom 
apartment. CiaroKe. Near store 
and bus. Adults. No pets. 
26830% Oak St.. Lomlta.

$70. 3 BEDROOMS. Gnrbajro 
disposal. 1663 W. 227th St. 
Children welcome. DA 4-7728 
or DA 9-2866.

years old. 20502 S. Harvard. 
Kcv Apartment 2. Children

$75. LARGE 2 bedroom. Mod­ 
ern conveniences. Hardwood 
floors. Water paid. Child 
o.k. DA 6-0496 or FA 8-2546.

2 WEEKS FREE RENT
1-2-3 bedroom upts. Com­ 
pletely carpeted. Disposal. 
See manager. Apt. 2, 16112 
Arlington. Torrance.

2 BEDROOMS. CHILDREN 
WELCOME. $75 PER MO. 

FA 8-5470
$70. 2 BEDROOMS. Garbage 

disposal. 1653 W. 227th St. 
Children welcome. DA 4-7728 
or DA 9-2866.

•K NEWI DELUXE! ft 
$74.50-$89.50

1 AND 2 BEDROOMS

Clone to recreation area, 
church, collepc. schools, shop- 
ping ami golf course.

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16S24 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw & Prairie)
DA 3-9404

room. Har.lwiiod floors. 153014

UNFURNISHED 1 bedroom 
apartment. Carpeting, drapes, 
utilities included. Stove and 
refrigerator available. No chil­ 
dren. No pets. 1218 Cola. 

FA 8-1369

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

APARTMENTS 
Unfurniihed 11

Brand New Deluxe
2 IIKDIIOOM APAHT.MKNT 

$105. $110 & $115 
t' WALL-WALL, CARPETS 

,' PRIVATE PATIO

17307 YUKON ST. 
(Near El Camino)

UP 0-4200 DA 9-6523
FREE RENT

Move In today  
It. -nl Starts June 1st 

$69.!iO and up 
LARGE 1 HEDROOMS

luxurv and all latest features 
WALL TO WALL CARPETS 
I»urKe Kroumla suitable fo 
children. Laundry rooms. Car

14M W. 227th Street 
OPEN HOUSE ANYTIME 

FA 0-3B38

HEATED POOI.
Newly decorated 2 bedroom 
unfurnished $90. furnlshri 

$110. 2 children o.k. 1347 W 
2li3rd St. Mrs. Helm. DA 6-4932 
Mr. Green. DA C-3760.

DELUXE 2 bedroom, wall t 
wall ciirpetlne. Built-lns. Co 
port. Storage. Near park 
2732 Amlrco. FA 0-2864. 
OK 4-7/564.

Beamed ceilings, garage 
Adults. No dogs, 916 B, Sar 
tori. FR 4-3684.

DELUXE 1 bedroom apt. Bul 
in Frlgldalre, carpeted, dls 
posal. Garage. Hot wall 
paid. 253 It"-, Oak .St. 

Torrance
$6.r>. 1 BEDROOM. Very clcai 

Water paid. 22328'X, S. Hnt 
vard. DA 6-3552.

65.   NEW 1 bedroom apart 
nients. TV Jacks. Dlsposa 
Spare for wush.-r. 1642 W 
226th St., FA 8-7886.

BEDROOM, clean, moder 
apartment. Close In. Stove an 
refilKerator available. $60 p«

BEDROOM unfurnished   
Clean, quiet and cool. 144 
W. 253rd St., Harbor City 
DA 5-0485 or DA 6-5433.

linr, kitchen, breakfast nook 
All large rooms. Utility room 
Garage. FA 8-3689, Apt. D.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

Cheaper Than Buying 

EXTRA NICE
  Beautiful Large 1 -Bedroom ............................$59.50 

2-Bedroom .. ...................................................$69.50

1 Water and Lawn Care Pa d 

1 Spacious Lawns   Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St. TE 4-3454

3 MILES NORTH OF WILMINGTON

^ Greenwood ^ 
Apartments

You don't have to own your own home to live 
graciously. Spacious 1 and 2 bedroom apartments 
with stove and refrigerator, conveniently located 
next to schools, shopping, transportation, beauti­ 
ful grounds, privacy. $69 and $79.

OF COURSE CHILDREN ARE WELCOME!

FA 8-6719
2716 EL DORADO/ TORRANCE

Merchandise * 
For Sale

URNITURE F 
And Appliances 154

Merchandise 
For Sale

URNITURE 
And Appliance* 154

McMAHAN'S FURh 
FREE DELIVERI! 

SPECIAL ON T
21" Combination RADIO-RECORD PLAYEF 

AND TV ...........................
Concert Electric CHOP 
21" MUNTZ COMBIh 
21" MOTOROLA TAB

USED
COLDSPOT .................. 
CROSLEY REFRIGERA 
HOTPOINT FREEZER, 
APT. SIZE REFRIGER/

USE! 
WASH

NORGE ..........................
SPEED QUEEN, Demor 
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